

Village of River Forest  
 2025 Sewer Lining  
 Bid Tabulation  
 Friday, March 7, 2025

BASE BID			Innovative Underground PO Box 329 Yorkville, IL 60560	National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W. Arthington St. Chicago, IL 60612	Visu-Sewer of Illinois 9014 S. Thomas Ave Bridgeview, IL 60455	Insituform Technologies 580 Goddard Avenue Chesterfield, MO 63005	Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1416 County Road 200N Goodfield, IL 61742					
Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
CIPP - 12"	LF	1,410	\$49.95	\$70,429.50	\$50.00	\$70,500.00	\$53.25	\$75,082.50	\$53.78	\$75,829.80	\$63.00	\$88,830.00
CIPP - 15"	LF	800	\$62.00	\$49,600.00	\$80.00	\$64,000.00	\$74.25	\$59,400.00	\$68.23	\$54,584.00	\$70.00	\$56,000.00
Heavy Cleaning	LF	100	\$7.50	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$800.00
Cut Protruding Lateral	EA	3	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$130.00	\$390.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
Bench and Invert Repair	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$6,200.00	\$12,400.00	\$2,120.00	\$4,240.00

As Calculated		\$122,429.50		\$138,450.00		\$140,782.50		\$144,203.80		\$151,070.00
As Read		\$122,429.50		\$138,450.00		\$140,782.50		\$144,203.80		\$151,070.00

ADDITIVE BID ALTERNATE

Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Point Repair	EA	1	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$36,800.00	\$36,800.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$39,200.00	\$39,200.00

As Calculated		\$30,500.00		\$14,000.00		\$36,800.00		\$42,000.00		\$39,200.00
As Read		\$30,500.00		\$14,000.00		\$36,800.00		\$42,000.00		\$39,200.00